Jul 08 2024 (21:11) India Rail Info

Barasat - Sealdah Local/33432 - Klkt - ER
BRPK/Bisharpara Kodaliya to SDAH/Sealdah
Oh 39m - 15 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BT Barasat Junction 05:16 0
2 |HHR |Hridaypur 05:18 05:19 m |0
3  |MMG |Madhyamgram 05:21 05:22 Tm |1
4 |NBE |New Barrackpore 05:24 05:25 Tm |0
5 |BRPK |Bisharpara Kodaliya 05:27 05:28 Tm |0
6 BBT |[Birati 05:30 05:31 Tm |0
7 DGNR [Durganagar 05:33 05:34 Tm |0
8 DDC |Dum Dum Cantt. 05:36 05:37 m |0
9 DDJ Dum Dum Junction 05:43 05:44 Tm |0
10 [BNXR [Bidhan Nagar Road 05:47 05:48 m |3
11 |SDAH |Sealdah 06:07 0

Jul 08 2024 (21:11) https://indiarailinfo.com

BN — BN B B B =

ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER




